
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 11/18/22 to 11/25/22)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 11/18/22 to 11/25/22)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 11/18/22 to 11/25/22)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 775.2500 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 2280.0000

Total % Net Gain 0.33% Buy/Hold % Gain 0.98%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 2068.3750 / $ 

860.4917
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 3465.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 266.80% / 111.00%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

151.97%

Gross Profit $ 4807.7500 Total Trades 26

Gross Loss ($ 4032.5000) Winning Trades 11

Avg win/Avg loss 1.626 Winning Rate 42.31%

Profit Factor 1.192 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.820 / 0.111

Avg Winning Trade 437.0682 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (268.8333) Consecutive Losing Trades 2

Avg Trade $ 29.8173 Avg Holding Bars 22

Largest Winning Trade $ 1019.8438 Avg Winning Bars 16

Largest Losing Trade ($ 545.0000) Avg Losing Bars 6

Total Net Profit ($ 1128.7813) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 2280.0000

Total % Net Gain (0.48%) Buy/Hold % Gain 0.98%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 2229.5469 / $ 

925.9566
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 3465.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (197.52%) / (82.03%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

151.97%

Gross Profit $ 1975.5352 Total Trades 16

Gross Loss ($ 3104.3164) Winning Trades 6

Avg win/Avg loss 1.061 Winning Rate 37.50%

Profit Factor 0.636 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.253 / (0.227)

Avg Winning Trade 329.2559 Consecutive Winning Trades 1

Avg Losing Trade (310.4316) Consecutive Losing Trades 2

Avg Trade ($ 70.5488) Avg Holding Bars 21

Largest Winning Trade $ 685.0039 Avg Winning Bars 15

Largest Losing Trade ($ 545.0078) Avg Losing Bars 6

Total Net Profit $ 1904.0313 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 2280.0000

Total % Net Gain 0.82% Buy/Hold % Gain 0.98%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 1316.5156 / $ 

558.8805
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 3465.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 69.14% / 29.35%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

151.97%

Gross Profit $ 2832.2266 Total Trades 10

Gross Loss ($ 928.1953) Winning Trades 5

Avg win/Avg loss 3.051 Winning Rate 50.00%

Profit Factor 3.051 AbleSys/EXP Index 4.655 / 1.026

Avg Winning Trade 566.4453 Consecutive Winning Trades 1

Avg Losing Trade (185.6391) Consecutive Losing Trades 2
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade $ 190.4031 Avg Holding Bars 23

Largest Winning Trade $ 1019.8438 Avg Winning Bars 18

Largest Losing Trade ($ 285.0000) Avg Losing Bars 5

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 11/21/2022 06:30 Buy 11672.0000 11/21/2022 06:34 11655.6895 (341.2109) (341.2109) 4

2 11/21/2022 07:13 Sell 11625.5000 11/21/2022 07:56 11600.8047 478.8984 137.6875 43

3 11/21/2022 07:57 Sell 11592.5000 11/21/2022 08:00 11601.5000 (195.0000) (57.3125) 3

4 11/21/2022 08:53 Buy 11612.5000 11/21/2022 08:56 11586.0000 (545.0000) (602.3125) 3

5 11/21/2022 09:02 Sell 11587.7500 11/21/2022 09:34 11580.0000 140.0000 (462.3125) 32

6 11/21/2022 09:51 Sell 11572.0000 11/21/2022 10:07 11575.9102 (93.2031) (555.5156) 16

7 11/21/2022 10:17 Buy 11603.2500 11/21/2022 10:53 11610.7500 135.0000 (420.5156) 36

8 11/21/2022 11:29 Sell 11588.7500 11/21/2022 11:52 11596.2500 (165.0000) (585.5156) 23

9 11/22/2022 06:30 Sell 11608.0000 11/22/2022 07:01 11565.0762 843.4766 257.9609 31

10 11/22/2022 07:27 Buy 11603.7500 11/22/2022 07:32 11591.2646 (264.6992) (6.7383) 5

11 11/22/2022 07:47 Buy 11626.7500 11/22/2022 08:15 11633.5059 120.1211 113.3828 28

12 11/22/2022 08:25 Buy 11652.5000 11/22/2022 08:33 11626.7500 (530.0078) (416.6250) 8

13 11/22/2022 08:56 Buy 11647.7500 11/22/2022 09:24 11651.0635 51.2695 (365.3555) 28

14 11/22/2022 09:44 Buy 11660.7500 11/22/2022 09:51 11650.0000 (230.0039) (595.3594) 7

15 11/22/2022 10:06 Buy 11661.5000 11/22/2022 11:02 11692.2412 599.8242 4.4648 56

16 11/22/2022 11:19 Sell 11678.5000 11/22/2022 11:28 11687.2500 (189.9961) (185.5313) 9

17 11/22/2022 11:48 Sell 11686.7500 11/22/2022 11:53 11700.2500 (285.0000) (470.5313) 5

18 11/22/2022 12:12 Buy 11716.5000 11/22/2022 12:59 11751.5000 685.0000 214.4688 47

19 11/23/2022 07:02 Buy 11839.0000 11/23/2022 07:48 11858.9658 384.3164 598.7852 46

20 11/23/2022 08:00 Buy 11883.5000 11/23/2022 08:19 11868.7500 (310.0039) 288.7813 19

21 11/23/2022 08:30 Sell 11859.7500 11/23/2022 09:13 11808.0078 1019.8438 1308.6250 43

22 11/23/2022 09:41 Sell 11790.5000 11/23/2022 10:15 11772.2500 350.0000 1658.6250 34

23 11/23/2022 11:01 Buy 11831.0000 11/23/2022 11:11 11821.5137 (204.7266) 1453.8984 10

24 11/23/2022 11:14 Buy 11853.5000 11/23/2022 11:30 11847.5674 (133.6445) 1320.2539 16

25 11/23/2022 11:48 Buy 11874.0000 11/23/2022 12:00 11856.0000 (375.0039) 945.2500 12

26 11/23/2022 12:08 Buy 11873.5000 11/23/2022 12:30 11865.7500 (170.0000) 775.2500 22
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